
	 DATE	 HOST	 LOCATION	 VENUE

Sunday 16 February 2020 A.L.S.O. KILKIS KILKIS VOCATIONAL TRAINING 
INSTITUTE-EPIMORFOTIKI

Saturday 22 & Sunday 23  
February 2020 TESOL MACEDONIA-THRACE THESSALONIKI AMERICAN COLLEGE  

OF THESSALONIKΙ
Saturday 7 & Sunday 8  

March 2020 TESOL GREECE ATHENS AMERICAN COLLEGE  
OF GREECE

Saturday 7 March 2020 A.L.S.O. LARISA LARISA HOTEL DIONISOS
Sunday 8 March 2020 A.L.S.O. SERRES SERRES HOTEL ELPIDA
Sunday 8 March 2020 ELT NEWS THESSALONIKI CAPSIS HOTEL
Sunday 8 March 2020 A.L.S.O. MAGNISSIA VOLOS DOMOTEL XENIA HOTEL
Sunday 8 March 2020   A.L.S.O. EVIA CHALKIDA  HOTEL LUCY

Saturday 14 March 2020 A.L.S.O. KARDITSA KARDITSA  HOTEL KIERION

Saturday 14 March 2020 A.L.S.O. MESSINIA KALAMATA ART GALLERY Α49,  
ANAGNOSTARA 49, KALAMATA

Saturday 14 March 2020 A.L.S.O. KAVALA KAVALA HOTEL LUCY
Sunday 15 March 2020 ELT NEWS PATRA PATRA PALACE HOTEL
Sunday 15 March 2020 INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHERS THESSALONIKI MET HOTEL
Sunday 15 March 2020 A.L.S.O. LAKONIAS SPARTI RED, LYKOURGOU 71
Sunday 15 March 2020 A.L.S.O. TRIKALA TRIKALA GALLERY ART HOTEL

Saturday 21 March 2020 A.L.S.O. IOANNINA IOANNINA HOTEL DU LAC
Sunday 22 March 2020 ELT NEWS LARISA DIVANI LARISSA HOTEL
Sunday 22 March 2020 A.L.S.O. AITOLOAKARNANIAS AGRINIO MUNICIPAL MARKET

Saturday 28 March 2020 A.L.S.O. IMATHIA VERIA AIGES MELATHRON HOTEL
Saturday 28 March 2020 A.L.S.O. PREVEZA - LEFKADA TBA HOTEL MARGARONA
Saturday 28 & Sunday 29 

March 2020 INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHERS ATHENS DIVANI CARAVEL HOTEL

Sunday 29 March 2020 A.L.S.O. KERKIRA KERKIRA ARITI GRAND HOTEL
Sunday 29 March 2020 A.L.S.O. KOZANI - GREVENA KOZANI TBA
Saturday 4 April 2020 A.L.S.O.  THESPROTIA IGOUMENITSA TBA

Sunday 5 April 2020 ELT NEWS ATHENS ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL

Sunday 5 April 2020 A.L.S.O. ARTA ARTA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
ARTA 

Sunday 12 April 2020 ELT NEWS RODOS AMANTHUS BEACH HOTEL
Sunday 12 April 2020 A.L.S.O. KORINTHOS KORINTHOS TBA
Sunday 12 April 2020 A.L.S.O. LESVOS MITILINI ILIOTROPIO HOTEL

Friday 24 & Saturday 25 
April 2020

16TH PANCRETAN CONVEVTION OF 
FOREING LANGUAGE EDUCATION ELOUNDA-CRETE  BLUE PALACE HOTEL

Sunday 26 April 2020 A.L.S.O. VIOTIA LIBADIA TBA
Sunday 10 May 2020 A.L.S.O. DRAMA DRAMA HYDRAMA GRAND HOTEL

EXHIBITIONS 2020 SCHEDULE

HILLSIDE  PRESS  * �The hosts bear sole responsibility for changes to the schedule. You are advised to contact 
them for confirmation or for further information. 
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